IR ZHEILLT (RRF)

AT BRATERBPFEPHEARNNATR, EFFEEAFRBASNTE T ZRAMRGHAE
TR SRLT, AT AEHTINPRSES%H, H2EMMLT 850nm F 1300nm

BONKRSEE, AARENRENRENHSR.

FmIZ

o KWRARBEEBFERBUSHZ SRR (&FF PCVD) T
Zhls. RARFNRBEGNERETIZ, #XFE
850nm #1 1300nm & O BB RFNHESFHE, PCVD T
ZHIENNENSEATERRENI LT NREE, &
RABBARRH/LAEL MRS

it

- BEIFET, REEERE

+ 850nm # 1300nm BEEH RN
- REFNRIEMEEERE

o BFEMESAEE, NTEENRE
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F=amigtn

R R LT

FELFHRE RDG 50/125
FRiRS RD2011-A
FeF R
FR@850/1300nm (dB/km) <2.5/<1.0
HE@850/1300nm (MHz- km) >500/>500
WETLR 0.200+0.015
JUfatERe
FLFR (um) 50.0+2.5
BEHER(um) 125.0+1.0
SREETR (m) 245.0+10.0
W/ ERDEIRE (um) <15
BREE (%) <6
RE/ARROEIRE (um) <120
BEFEE (%) <10
HAEE (km) 1.1~88
#E
SEMR BRE
aEME ERIE
REME WERINE R IHERIN RS
TR
e A (nm) 4 -
SRR R E IR AN SER(dB/km) -10°C~+85°C, 98%6ABRT;BRE <02
SREEMIINEER (dB/km) -60°CE+85°C <02
SEIKHENEER, (dB/km) 850,1300 | 23°¢,30% <02
SEAMHNEDR (dB/km) 85°C, RTERE85%, 30K <02
FhEL(dB/km) 85°C,30% <02
M E
%K 7 (kpsi) =127 =75
HEIEA (N) ik e

37 1.3~89
HEEFSE (n) - =20
igERitRE

A (nm) %4 _

ARIETIA/EIA 455-644R (M (dB/100m) | 0 ﬁ;fgi?ﬁ%omy, FIEET50Gy/h (25°C) ELLERBEMHT <5

FESHRE X %EKE-10°CHE TRERIBER TR

» 010028 kx2S 202405

KA HSBHERAT 50



